
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

K-305. Exam Schedule

Thu, 09 Mar 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Management of Intellectual Property  S14-951  Yushkov E.S.
Tue, 18 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Nucleus Theory  B13-201  Grigorenko L.V.
Mon, 24 Apr 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Philosophy  B15-003  Novohatko A.G.
Tue, 25 Apr 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Interaction of Laser Radiation and Matter  B13-201  Fedotov A.M.,

Fedorov M.V.
Tue, 02 May 09:00 — 12:40 EXAM Quantum Radiophysics  B13-204  Protsenko E.D.
Mon, 15 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  M16-404  Klochkova O.F.
Mon, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Theoretical Physics: Statistical Physics  B14-103  Kuzovlev A.I., Gelfer E.G.
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  B15-202, B15-401  Gelfer E.G.
Mon, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST English Language (Nuclear Physics and Cosmophysics)  B14-101, B14-S01

 Dmitrenko V.V., Bolozdynya A.I., Yurkin Y.T.
Mon, 22 May 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Econometrics (Advanced Level)  M16-914  Kryanev A.V.
Tue, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Numerical Methods in Economics  M16-103, M16-163  Kryanev A.V.
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Electrical Engineering and Electronics  S14-103, S14-405  Avtushko V.P.,

Maslennikov V.V., Nemchinov V.M.
Fri, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Constitutional Law  S16-704  Vasina A.I.
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  S14-163  Marinyuk V.V.
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Result Measurement Processing Methods  B14-102  Pyatkov Y.V.
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electrical Engineering and Electronics; Electronics  B14-402, S14-103

 Maslennikov V.V.
Wed, 14 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Electrodynamics of Continuous Media  B14-V04  Karnakov B.M.


